CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

All India Rank |

The West Bengal National University of Juridical Sciences (WBNUJS), Kolkata

8675 |

Admit Card No

382711035 |

ST |

| Vertical Reservation | Horizontal Reservations

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

SINo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

All India Rank Admit Card No
164 367721483
166 360721465
167 353711238
170 374721165
176 314711230
177 329721026
178 318711384
179 349741591
180 365871585
181 334721224
182 310721358
189 360721061
194 323711386
197 329711428
199 339721546
200 305711322
203 332711487
204 341721612
205 354731590
207 365861316
211 349721139
219 365881143
220 310741112
224 330711947
234 339721676
235 365861354
236 365881120

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

All India Rank

239

242

244

245

246

247

250

251

255

262

273

279

281

283

284

287

291

296

302

315

320

327

456

486

506

527

531

539

545

576

585

620

715

732

746

Admit Card No

341712103

365771285

360711052

341721001

368712037

354711789

330721167

385711170

347711583

310711144

349731242

367751203

329721554

354721095

324711569

349721268

315711825

374731141

349741573

365771253

309721627

329711343

349741565

349741428

349721442

349741101

349741273

349721094

349731236

349741265

349721611

307711206

349731287

307711221

349721100

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

GC-wB

GC-WB

GC-wB

GC-WB

GC-wB

GC-WB

GC-wB

GC-WB

GC-wB

GC-WB

GC-wB

GC-WB

GC-wB

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

All India Rank

2878

3282

3319

3451

3585

3592

3633

3682

3792

3833

4338

5810

5930

5996

6076

6116

6411

6526

6624

7245

7335

7356

7624

7825

8384

9275

10067

10237

11205

11227

16946

31194

37222

Admit Card No

349741666

349741023

379711061

341731132

363711195

302711559

345711131

372711033

363711643

342711041

360721220

339721113

349711226

305711269

365771692

379711004

349721741

356711004

365771568

339721730

365811587

389711080

310721316

349711165

307711190

379711129

349731213

365791002

365801002

349731002

379711052

305711003

367711015

Vertical Reservation

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

OBC-B-WB

SC-WB

OBC-A-WB

OBC-A-WB

SC-WB

OBC-B-WB

OBC-A-WB

SC-WB

ST

ST

ST

SC-WB

SC-WB

SC-WB

ST-WB

General

General

General

ST-WB

GC-WB

GC-wB

Horizontal
Reservations

PWD*

PWD*

PWD*

PWD-WB*

PWD-wB*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 52 327 327
Scheduled Caste (SC) 10 3833 83
Scheduled Tribe (ST) 5 8675 66
General Category of West Bengal Domicile (GC-WB) 15 746 25
Scheduled Caste of West Bengal (SC-WB) 6 9275 13
Scheduled Tribe of West Bengal (ST-WB) 2 16946 2
Other Backward Class - A of West Bengal (OBC-A-WB) 3 6624 5
Other Backward Class - B of West Bengal (OBC-B-WB) 2 6526 3

Horizontals Reservation
Person With Disability (PWD) 3 11227 49

Person With Disability of West Bengal (PWD-WB) 2 37222 3

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, GC-WB : General Category of West Bengal Domicile,
SC-WB : Scheduled Caste of West Bengal, ST-WB : Scheduled Tribe of West Bengal, OBC-A-WB : Other Backward Class - A of West Bengal
OBC-B-WB : Other Backward Class - B of West Bengal PWD : Person With Disability, PWD-WB : Person With Disability of West Bengal

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



