



# CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

## Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

The West Bengal National University of Juridical Sciences (WBNUJS), Kolkata

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	8675	382711035	ST	

### Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	164	367721483	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	166	360721465	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	167	353711238	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	170	374721165	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	176	314711230	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	177	329721026	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	178	318711384	General		Provisionally Admitted
8	179	349741591	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	180	365871585	General		Provisionally Admitted
10	181	334721224	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	182	310721358	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	189	360721061	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	194	323711386	General		Provisionally Admitted
14	197	329711428	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	199	339721546	General		Provisionally Admitted
16	200	305711322	General		Provisionally Admitted
17	203	332711487	General		Provisionally Admitted
18	204	341721612	General		Provisionally Admitted
19	205	354731590	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	207	365861316	General		Provisionally Admitted
21	211	349721139	General		Provisionally Admitted
22	219	365881143	General		Provisionally Admitted
23	220	310741112	General		Provisionally Admitted
24	224	330711947	General		Provisionally Admitted
25	234	339721676	General		Provisionally Admitted
26	235	365861354	General		Provisionally Admitted
27	236	365881120	General		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
28	239	341712103	General		Provisionally Admitted
29	242	365771285	General		Provisionally Admitted
30	244	360711052	General		Provisionally Admitted
31	245	341721001	General		Provisionally Admitted
32	246	368712037	General		Provisionally Admitted
33	247	354711789	General		Provisionally Admitted
34	250	330721167	General		Provisionally Admitted
35	251	385711170	General		Provisionally Admitted
36	255	347711583	General		Provisionally Admitted
37	262	310711144	General		Provisionally Admitted
38	273	349731242	General		Provisionally Admitted
39	279	367751203	General		Provisionally Admitted
40	281	329721554	General		Provisionally Admitted
41	283	354721095	General		Provisionally Admitted
42	284	324711569	General		Provisionally Admitted
43	287	349721268	General		Provisionally Admitted
44	291	315711825	General		Provisionally Admitted
45	296	374731141	General		Provisionally Admitted
46	302	349741573	General		Provisionally Admitted
47	315	365771253	General		Provisionally Admitted
48	320	309721627	General		Provisionally Admitted
49	327	329711343	General		Provisionally Admitted
50	456	349741565	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
51	486	349741428	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
52	506	349721442	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
53	527	349741101	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
54	531	349741273	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
55	539	349721094	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
56	545	349731236	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
57	576	349741265	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
58	585	349721611	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
59	620	307711206	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
60	715	349731287	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
61	732	307711221	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
62	746	349721100	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
63	2878	349741666	SC		Provisionally Admitted
64	3282	349741023	SC		Provisionally Admitted
65	3319	379711061	SC		Provisionally Admitted
66	3451	341731132	SC		Provisionally Admitted
67	3585	363711195	SC		Provisionally Admitted
68	3592	302711559	SC		Provisionally Admitted
69	3633	345711131	SC		Provisionally Admitted
70	3682	372711033	SC		Provisionally Admitted
71	3792	363711643	SC		Provisionally Admitted
72	3833	342711041	SC		Provisionally Admitted
73	4338	360721220	ST		Provisionally Admitted
74	5810	339721113	ST		Vacant
75	5930	349711226	OBC-B-WB		Provisionally Admitted
76	5996	305711269	SC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
77	6076	365771692	OBC-A-WB		Provisionally Admitted
78	6116	379711004	OBC-A-WB		Provisionally Admitted
79	6411	349721741	SC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
80	6526	356711004	OBC-B-WB		Provisionally Admitted
81	6624	365771568	OBC-A-WB		Provisionally Admitted
82	7245	339721730	SC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
83	7335	365811587	ST		Provisionally Admitted
84	7356	389711080	ST		Provisionally Admitted
85	7624	310721316	ST		Provisionally Admitted
86	7825	349711165	SC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
87	8384	307711190	SC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
88	9275	379711129	SC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
89	10067	349731213	ST-WB		Provisionally Admitted
90	10237	365791002	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
91	11205	365801002	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
92	11227	349731002	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
93	16946	379711052	ST-WB		Provisionally Admitted
94	31194	305711003	GC-WB	PWD-WB*	Provisionally Admitted
95	37222	367711015	GC-WB	PWD-WB*	Provisionally Admitted

## Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
<b>Vertical Reservation</b>			
General (General)	52	327	327
Scheduled Caste (SC)	10	3833	83
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	5	8675	66
General Category of West Bengal Domicile (GC-WB)	15	746	25
Scheduled Caste of West Bengal (SC-WB)	6	9275	13
Scheduled Tribe of West Bengal (ST-WB)	2	16946	2
Other Backward Class - A of West Bengal (OBC-A-WB)	3	6624	5
Other Backward Class - B of West Bengal (OBC-B-WB)	2	6526	3
<b>Horizontals Reservation</b>			
Person With Disability (PWD)	3	11227	49
Person With Disability of West Bengal (PWD-WB)	2	37222	3

Note : \* indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

\*\* indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

**General** : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **GC-WB** : General Category of West Bengal Domicile, **SC-WB** : Scheduled Caste of West Bengal, **ST-WB** : Scheduled Tribe of West Bengal, **OBC-A-WB** : Other Backward Class - A of West Bengal, **OBC-B-WB** : Other Backward Class - B of West Bengal, **PWD** : Person With Disability, **PWD-WB** : Person With Disability of West Bengal

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: [clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in](mailto:clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in)